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Palisades Free Library

19 Closter Rd
Palisades, New York 10964 | (845) 359-0136

www.palisadeslibrary.org
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Revenues

Town of Orangetown
South Orangetown Schools
Interest

Donations

Grants / Misc

Fines / Fax / Copy

Expenses

Salary / Benefits

Library Materials

Building Expenses / Utilities
Equipment

Capital Expenses

Professional Fees

Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc
Insurance

Net Income

2022 Finances

$389,403
81,961
591
27,194
5,096
1,491

$505,736

$354,797
40,241
28,199
3,616
422
26,833
12,482
6,422

$473,012

$32,724



